
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 03/07/2022Brut Mixte

JEANNEKE MANNEKEN PIS CUP - LES DUNES
Classement Brut

dimanche 3 juillet 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 6,9

COUSSEMAEKER Martin HARDELOT FRA 18,7 4 43
-

2 GABOURY Thomas HARDELOT FRA 9,7

GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 12,1 4 41
-

3 STEFANSSON Stephan HARDELOT FRA 6,7

STEFANSSON Gudmundur HARDELOT FRA 11,4 3 40
-

4 BARBE Nathan HARDELOT FRA 3,7

DUTHOIT Paul HARDELOT FRA 7,5 1 39
-

5 BECQ Alistair HARDELOT FRA 9,3

SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 12,2 4 39
-

6 VERLEYE Guillaume HARDELOT FRA 3,2

BOULANGER Hugo HARDELOT FRA 9,5 2 39
-

7 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 5,8

PATTE Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 8,2 2 38
-

8 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 11,5

GILBERT Jean Baptiste HARDELOT FRA 17,5 6 37
-

9 SPINETTI Joffrey CHARDONNAY FRA 11,7

BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT FRA 16,7 6 37
-

10 HENOUILLE DAMEZ Hugo HARDELOT FRA 15,4

GIRAULT Charles HARDELOT FRA 16,2 7 37
-

11 IBLED Christophe BRIGODE FRA 15,7

IBLED Marie BRIGODE FRA 21,0 8 36
-

12 MARCE Mario HARDELOT FRA 16,7

MARCE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 19,5 8 36
-

13 COLSAERT Teddy 2,6

COLSAERTS Danielle HARDELOT FRA 21,8 3 35
-

14 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 8,1

MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 9,7 4 35
-

15 LECAILLE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 18,0

LECAILLE Jacques HARDELOT FRA 18,2 9 34
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 14,6

CLARE Barbara 16,0 7 33
-

17 FONTAINE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 10,1

FONTAINE-LAPIERRE Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 18,1 5 33
-

18 AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 11,2

AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 27,7 8 33
-

19 BOULANGER Sébastien HARDELOT FRA 19,4

BOULANGER Albane HARDELOT FRA 24,7 10 33
-

20 MANCE Audrey CHARDONNAY FRA 12,2

BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 15,2 6 32
-

21 DESPATURES François HARDELOT FRA 16,8

CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 17,4 8 31
-

22 LECOUFFE Jean-François HARDELOT FRA 19,4

GENTILE Coralie HARDELOT FRA 22,7 10 31
-

23 TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 19,5

HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 24,9 10 31
-

24 MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FRA 18,4

CLAUS Béatrice HARDELOT FRA 20,9 9 29
-

25 SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 21,4

LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 23,2 11 28
-

26 MUSTO Léonardo HARDELOT FRA 15,8

KERMANE Victor HARDELOT FRA 54 11 27
-

27 DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 21,4

BROUSSE Laurence HARDELOT FRA 27,6 12 27
-

28 DOYEN Xavier 20,1

DOYEN Pascale 27,4 11 27
-

29 BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 12,6

LECLERCQ Frederic HARDELOT FRA 29,9 8 27
-

30 BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 22,4

BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 27,5 12 26
-

31 DE CROMBRUGGHE Roland HARDELOT FRA 15,4

DE CROMBRUGGHE Chantal HARDELOT FRA 30,3 10 26
-

32 DECLÉTY Hervé HARDELOT FRA 19,9

VAN ROBAIS Hubert BONDUES FRA 27,0 11 26
-

33 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 17,6

DELDICQUE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 24,4 10 26
-

34 LAMBIN Pierre HARDELOT FRA 26,9

CREPIN Monique HARDELOT FRA 27,2 14 25
-

35 DELLERIE Pascal HARDELOT FRA 11,9

DELLERIE Gilda HARDELOT FRA 30,0 8 25
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
36 DANAUX Françoise HARDELOT FRA 25,0

VERLEYE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 26,2 13 25
-

37 DRANCOURT Laurent HARDELOT FRA 21,9

DRANCOURT Laurence HARDELOT FRA 26,5 12 25
-

38 MUSTO Hussein HARDELOT FRA 33,8

DU HAYS Antoine HARDELOT FRA 54 18 24
-

39 DROIT Lyonel HARDELOT FRA 23,6

DROIT Ibtissam HARDELOT FRA 42 14 24
-

40 PFENDER Jean-Marc HARDELOT FRA 17,8

SEYS Nicolas RUMINGHEM FRA 29,6 10 23
-

41 FIHEY François HARDELOT FRA 22,4

LEMAIRE Carole LE TOUQUET FRA 54 13 23
-

42 VICOT Guillaume PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 19,4

BAJEUX Antoine HARDELOT FRA 38 12 23
-

43 DEBAVELAERE Mme Anne HARDELOT FRA 26,4

PFENDER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 30,5 14 22
-

44 BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 23,8

D'OULTREMONT Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 26,7 12 22
-

45 SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 18,7

DELATTRE Michel HARDELOT FRA 43 12 21
-

46 ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 29,0

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 34,7 15 21
-

47 DROIT Gregory HARDELOT FRA 21,0

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 29,1 12 19
-

48 FOREST Bernard HARDELOT FRA 22,7

DELECOUR Michelle HARDELOT FRA 31,6 13 19
-

49 DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 21,0

CHOCHOY Joelle HARDELOT FRA 54 13 17
-

50 LENGAIGNE Bruno HARDELOT FRA 24,6

LENGAIGNE Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 35,4 14 16
-

51 LANGLOIS Gaetan HARDELOT FRA 34,4

BATAILLE Antoine HARDELOT FRA 54 18 13
-

52 LEGRIS Jean-Charles HARDELOT FRA 24,4

MOLE MANONCOURT Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 29,4 13 13
-

53 PENNEQUIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 22,8

VANOUTRYVE Rita HARDELOT FRA 36,1 14 12
-



Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 03/07/2022Net Mixte

JEANNEKE MANNEKEN PIS CUP - LES DUNES
Classement Net

dimanche 3 juillet 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 6,9

COUSSEMAEKER Martin HARDELOT FRA 18,7 4 47
-

2 GABOURY Thomas HARDELOT FRA 9,7

GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 12,1 4 45
-

3 IBLED Christophe BRIGODE FRA 15,7

IBLED Marie BRIGODE FRA 21,0 8 44
-

4 MARCE Mario HARDELOT FRA 16,7

MARCE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 19,5 8 44
-

5 HENOUILLE DAMEZ Hugo HARDELOT FRA 15,4

GIRAULT Charles HARDELOT FRA 16,2 7 44
-

6 BECQ Alistair HARDELOT FRA 9,3

SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 12,2 4 43
-

7 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 11,5

GILBERT Jean Baptiste HARDELOT FRA 17,5 6 43
-

8 STEFANSSON Stephan HARDELOT FRA 6,7

STEFANSSON Gudmundur HARDELOT FRA 11,4 3 43
-

9 LECAILLE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 18,0

LECAILLE Jacques HARDELOT FRA 18,2 9 43
-

10 SPINETTI Joffrey CHARDONNAY FRA 11,7

BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT FRA 16,7 6 43
-

11 VERLEYE Guillaume HARDELOT FRA 3,2

BOULANGER Hugo HARDELOT FRA 9,5 2 41
-

12 AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 11,2

AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 27,7 8 41
-

13 BARBE Nathan HARDELOT FRA 3,7

DUTHOIT Paul HARDELOT FRA 7,5 1 40
-

14 HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 14,6

CLARE Barbara 16,0 7 40
-

15 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 5,8

PATTE Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 8,2 2 40
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 DESPATURES François HARDELOT FRA 16,8

CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 17,4 8 39
-

17 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 8,1

MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 9,7 4 39
-

18 MANCE Audrey CHARDONNAY FRA 12,2

BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 15,2 6 38
-

19 FONTAINE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 10,1

FONTAINE-LAPIERRE Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 18,1 5 38
-

20 MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FRA 18,4

CLAUS Béatrice HARDELOT FRA 20,9 9 38
-

21 COLSAERT Teddy 2,6

COLSAERTS Danielle HARDELOT FRA 21,8 3 37
-

22 BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 12,6

LECLERCQ Frederic HARDELOT FRA 29,9 8 35
-

23 DELLERIE Pascal HARDELOT FRA 11,9

DELLERIE Gilda HARDELOT FRA 30,0 8 33
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 03/07/2022Net Mixte

JEANNEKE MANNEKEN PIS CUP - LES DUNES
Classement Net

dimanche 3 juillet 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 BOULANGER Sébastien HARDELOT FRA 19,4

BOULANGER Albane HARDELOT FRA 24,7 10 43
-

2 MUSTO Hussein HARDELOT FRA 33,8

DU HAYS Antoine HARDELOT FRA 54 18 42
-

3 LECOUFFE Jean-François HARDELOT FRA 19,4

GENTILE Coralie HARDELOT FRA 22,7 10 41
-

4 TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 19,5

HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 24,9 10 41
-

5 DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 21,4

BROUSSE Laurence HARDELOT FRA 27,6 12 39
-

6 SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 21,4

LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 23,2 11 39
-

7 LAMBIN Pierre HARDELOT FRA 26,9

CREPIN Monique HARDELOT FRA 27,2 14 38
-

8 DANAUX Françoise HARDELOT FRA 25,0

VERLEYE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 26,2 13 38
-

9 DOYEN Xavier 20,1

DOYEN Pascale 27,4 11 38
-

10 DROIT Lyonel HARDELOT FRA 23,6

DROIT Ibtissam HARDELOT FRA 42 14 38
-

11 MUSTO Léonardo HARDELOT FRA 15,8

KERMANE Victor HARDELOT FRA 54 11 37
-

12 BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 22,4

BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 27,5 12 37
-

13 DECLÉTY Hervé HARDELOT FRA 19,9

VAN ROBAIS Hubert BONDUES FRA 27,0 11 37
-

14 DRANCOURT Laurent HARDELOT FRA 21,9

DRANCOURT Laurence HARDELOT FRA 26,5 12 37
-

15 DE CROMBRUGGHE Roland HARDELOT FRA 15,4

DE CROMBRUGGHE Chantal HARDELOT FRA 30,3 10 36
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 DEBAVELAERE Mme Anne HARDELOT FRA 26,4

PFENDER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 30,5 14 36
-

17 ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 29,0

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 34,7 15 36
-

18 VICOT Guillaume PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 19,4

BAJEUX Antoine HARDELOT FRA 38 12 35
-

19 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 17,6

DELDICQUE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 24,4 10 35
-

20 FIHEY François HARDELOT FRA 22,4

LEMAIRE Carole LE TOUQUET FRA 54 13 34
-

21 BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 23,8

D'OULTREMONT Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 26,7 12 34
-

22 PFENDER Jean-Marc HARDELOT FRA 17,8

SEYS Nicolas RUMINGHEM FRA 29,6 10 33
-

23 SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 18,7

DELATTRE Michel HARDELOT FRA 43 12 32
-

24 DROIT Gregory HARDELOT FRA 21,0

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 29,1 12 31
-

25 FOREST Bernard HARDELOT FRA 22,7

DELECOUR Michelle HARDELOT FRA 31,6 13 31
-

26 LENGAIGNE Bruno HARDELOT FRA 24,6

LENGAIGNE Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 35,4 14 29
-

27 DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 21,0

CHOCHOY Joelle HARDELOT FRA 54 13 28
-

28 LANGLOIS Gaetan HARDELOT FRA 34,4

BATAILLE Antoine HARDELOT FRA 54 18 27
-

29 LEGRIS Jean-Charles HARDELOT FRA 24,4

MOLE MANONCOURT Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 29,4 13 26
-

30 PENNEQUIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 22,8

VANOUTRYVE Rita HARDELOT FRA 36,1 14 25
-


